Coaches:
Vestal

(B) JV Bowling

LEAGUE /
DATE ‘é‘f?K TYPE OPPONENTS ?H;T .IIE.R,IDE LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION NON-
LEAGUE
. 3:00 5:00 Midway Bus/Driver: Departure Point:
Nov 12, 2019 Tue  Practice N/A PM PM  Lanes Vestal VMS/VHS
. 3:00 5:00 Midway Bus/Driver: Departure Point:
Nov 13, 2019 Wed Practice N/A PM PM  Lanes Vestal VMS/VHS
. 3:00 5:00 Midway Bus/Driver: Departure Point:
Nov 14, 2019 Thu  Practice N/A PM PM  Lanes Vestal VMS/VHS
. 3:00 5:00 Midway Bus/Driver: Departure Point:
Nov 18, 2019 Mon Practice N/A PM PM  Lanes Vestal VMS/VHS
. 3:00 5:00 Midway Bus/Driver: Departure Point:
Nov 19, 2019 Tue  Practice N/A PM PM  Lanes Vestal VMS/VHS
POSTPONED Nov . 3:00 5:00 Midway Bus/Driver: Departure Point:
20, 2019 Wed  Practice  N/A PM PM Lanes Vestal VMS/VHS
. 3:00 5:00 Midway Bus/Driver: Departure Point:
Nov 21, 2019 Thu  Practice N/A PM PM  Lanes Vestal VMS/VHS
. 3:00 5:00 Midway Bus/Driver: Departure Point:
Nov 26, 2019 Tue  Practice N/A PM PM  Lanes Vestal VMS/VHS
. 3:00 5:00 Midway Bus/Driver: Departure Point:
Dec 3, 2019 Tue  Practice  N/A PM  PM Lanes Vestal VMS/VHS
. 3:00 5:00 Midway Bus/Driver: Departure Point:
Dec 4, 2019 Wed  Practice  N/A PM PM Lanes Vestal VMS/VHS
. 3:00 5:00 Midway Bus/Driver: Departure Point:
Dec 5, 2019 Thu Practice  N/A PM PM Lanes Vestal VMS/VHS
Regular . . Ripic
Dec 9, 2019 Mon Season @ Johnson  3:40  5:40 Carousel L
City PM PM
0-5L Lanes
. 3:00 5:00 Midway Bus/Driver: Departure Point:
Dec 10, 2019 Tue  Practice N/A PM PM  Lanes Vestal VMS/VHS
CANCELLED Dec . 3:00 5:00 Midway Bus/Driver: Departure Point:
11, 2019 Wed  Practice  N/A PM PM Lanes Vestal VMS/VHS
. 3:00 5:00 Midway Bus/Driver: Departure Point:
Dec 12, 2019 Thu  Practice N/A PM PM  Lanes Vestal VMS/VHS
. 3:00 5:00 Midway Bus/Driver: Departure Point:
Dec 17,2019 Tue  Practice N/A PM PM  Lanes Vestal VMS/VHS
Regular Midwa
Dec 18, 2019 Wed Season Johnson City TBD y L
Lanes
0-5L
. 3:00 5:00 Midway Bus/Driver: Departure Point:
Dec 19, 2019 Thu  Practice N/A PM PM  Lanes Vestal VMS/VHS
. 3:00 4:30 Midway Bus/Driver: Departure Point:
Jan 2, 2020 Thu  Practice  N/A PM PM Lanes Vestal VMS/VHS
. 3:00 4:30 Midway Bus/Driver: Departure Point:
Jan 7,2020 Tue  Practice  N/A PM PM Lanes Vestal VMS/VHS
. 3:00 4:30 Midway Bus/Driver: Departure Point:
Jan 9, 2020 Thu Practice  N/A PM PM Lanes Vestal VMS/VHS
. 3:00 4:30 Midway Bus/Driver: Departure Point:
Jan 14, 2020 Tue  Practice N/A PM PM  Lanes Vestal VMS/VHS
. 3:00 4:30 Midway Bus/Driver: Departure Point:
Jan 20, 2020 Mon Practice N/A PM PM  Lanes Vestal VMS/VHS
. 3:00 4:30 Midway Bus/Driver: Departure Point:
Jan 21, 2020 Tue  Practice N/A PM PM  Lanes Vestal VMS/VHS
Jan 22, 2020 Wed Practice N/A 3:00 4:30 Midway Bus/Driver: Departure Point:

PM PM Lanes Vestal VMS/VHS



LEAGUE /

&VE\'(EK TYPE OPPONENTS ?M;T 'EI'\I:IIDE LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION NON-
LEAGUE
. 3:00 4:30 Midwa Bus/Driver: Departure Point:
Jan 23, 2020 Thu  Practice N/A PM PM Lanesy Vestal VMS/VHS
. 3:00 4:30 Midway Bus/Driver: Departure Point:
Jan 27, 2020 Mon Practice N/A PM PM  Lanes Vestal VMS/VHS
. 3:00 4:30 Midway Bus/Driver: Departure Point:
Jan 28, 2020 Tue  Practice N/A PM PM  Lanes Vestal VMS/VHS
. 3:00 4:30 Midway Bus/Driver: Departure Point:
Jan 30, 2020 Thu  Practice N/A PM PM  Lanes Vestal VMS/VHS
. 3:00 4:30 Midway Bus/Driver: Departure Point:
Feb 4, 2020 Tue  Practice  N/A PM PM  Lanes Vestal VMS/VHS

Date: 2025-12-30



	Vestal (B) JV Bowling Coaches:
	Coaches:
	(B) JV Bowling


